KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN UNION-RAYON 4

EINDSTAND MARATHON

O©CoOoO~NOOTA~WNPE

Naam

G. Schellekens

D. de Jong

P. Kuijten

G. Rozenbrand

H. Suppers

Leen van Pelt & Zn
Comb. Aarts
Comb. van Haaren
G. Roosenbrand
Comb. Schellekens-Wouters
Comb. Vromans

F. Laros

R. van der Velden
A. Bakkeren
Comb. van Alphen

DUIFKAMPIOEN MARATHON

Naam

Comb. Vromans
Jack van Delft
Jack van Delft

Plaats

Riel

Spr. Capelle
Waspik

Spr. Capelle
Haaren

Spr. Capelle
Baarle-Nassau
Udenhout
Spr. Capelle
Riel
Udenhout
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Waalwijk
Kaatsheuvel

Plaats

Udenhout
Dongen
Dongen

2020

Punten

5427,10
5036,13
5011,85
4961,13
4916,71
4760,76
4739,65
4469,85
4425,03
4422,62
4142,49
4009,71
4000,07
3993,72
3947,28

Ringnr.

17-3728161
18-5175229
17-1383649

Punten

1861,24
1830,29
1806,28



